COGNOME
ANNUNZIATA
BARLETTA
VACCHIANO
VACCHIO
VAIA

VAINO

VAINO

VAINO
VALDINI
VALENTE
VALENTE
VALENTE
VALENTE
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALENTINO
VALITUTTO
VALLARIO
VALLEFUOCO
VALLEFUOCO
VALLEFUOCO
VALLETTA
VALLETTA
VALLONE
VANACORE
VANACORE
VANACORE
VANDUS
VANGONE
VANGONE
VANGONE
VANGONE
VARAVALLO
VARCAMONTI
VARCAMONTI
VARCHETTA
VARLESE
VARLESE
VAROLA
VARONE
VARRIALE

NOME
MARIA SERENA
ROSA
LUCIO
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
ROBERTA
VALENTINA
ANGELA
DOMENICO
FEDERICA
ILARIA
ANNALISA
DOMINGA
EMANUELA
FEDERICA
GIULIA
GIUSY
LUCA
MARIA ROSA
MARIKA
PASQUALE
VINCENZO
CLELIA
MARIKA
ANNAMARIA
ILARIA
MARZIA
AMINA
VALERIE
ROSA
AMALIA
DOMENICO
MARIATERESA
PALMA MIRELLA
CARMELA
CRISTINA
LUIGI
RUBINA
MARIA
LINDA
SARA

RITA
ALESSIA
GIOVANNI ANTITO
GIULIA
MARIANNA
ALBA

DT_NASCITA PROTOCOLLO_ MATRICOLA

24/05/1995
12/02/1998
09/07/1996
03/02/1993
13/08/1996
27/02/1997
05/08/1998
13/09/1995
14/02/1996
21/04/1974
04/05/2000
07/12/1994
21/09/1993
28/01/1994
24/07/1999
14/05/1996
13/01/1994
18/01/1998
10/07/1989
23/03/1999
30/06/1993
14/06/1994
17/08/1995
19/07/1994
23/03/1996
19/02/1997
27/07/1998
09/02/1996
21/07/1997
26/05/1995
30/09/1998
25/10/1994
04/06/1998
05/11/1988
04/03/1998
31/10/1996
11/01/1975
06/02/1997
27/10/1993
25/06/1989
19/02/2000
28/06/1998
01/08/1996
28/09/1996
11/09/2000
24/10/1989
03/09/1996
25/07/1994
16/07/1997

25.271
22.325
29.133
27.202
25.171
24.116
20.969
22.471
20.406
27.876
26.375
22.907
23.938
23.001
20.816
27.539
26.486
20.956
28.528
24.935
28.850
26.945
25.369
27.712
26.999
29.416
20.569
27.213
27.804
26.210
28.268
28.287
19.789
20.668
23.072
25.649
22.087
19.182
20.638
21.932
26.110
21.283
21.284
24.711
19.469
19.717
27.610
22.487
24.407

N87000934
N92002595
N94000581
991027086

N60008391
N78000381
N55002993
M67000604
M09001564
N98000654
N69001581
991029986

991024395

N17000951
M45003075
N82004738
N61000949
N56000637
N55001369
N57001054
N84000448

P15000059

N27005377
991033694

N55003186
N29000493
N55003023
N98000572
M62001926
N39000406
N56000673

N61001175
M09001542
991017527

P32000351
N17000940
N99002019
N36003790
N71000667
N55002954
N99002590
N69001461
M06004529

991034686



VARRIALE
VARRIALE
VARRIALE
VARRIALE
VARRIALE
VARRIALE
VARRIALE
VARRIALE
VARRICCHIO
VARTULI
VASATURO
VASATURO
VASELLI
VASELLI
VASILYEVA
VASSALLO
VASTANO
VASTARELLA
VASTO
VASTO
VASTOLA
VAUDO
VECCHIO
VECCHIOLLA
VECCHIONE
VECCHIONE
VECCHIONE
VECE

VEDI
VEGLIANTE
VELARDI
VELARDI
VELLA
VELLA
VELLA
VELLECA
VELOTTI
VELOTTI
VELOTTO
VENDEMIA
VENERUSO
VENERUSO
VENEZIA
VENEZIA
VENEZIA
VENEZIA
VENIERO
VENO
VENTIMIGLIA
VENTINOVE

BENEDETTA
CHIARA
FABRIZIA

GIOVANNI BATTISTA

GIUSI ANNA
ILARIA
SIMONA
VALERIO
GIULIO
CHIARA
ANTONIO
ROBERTA
CARMINE
RITA

DARIA
SIMONA
LUCIANO
RAFFAELA
CIRO
ROSARIO
ANTONELLA
ALESSIA
NUNZIA
MARTINA
ANTONIA
FELICE PIO
GIUSY
ANTONIETTA
VINCENZO
GIOVANNA
GAETANO
LAURA
CLAUDIA
RAFFAELLA
SIMONA
NUNZIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO
MARA
MARTINA
VALENTINA
ANNUNZIATA
GUGLIELMO
MARIARITA
ROSSANA
ROSANNA
CLAUDIA
NICOLA
SERENA

12/09/1996
20/05/1998
25/06/1998
14/09/2001
21/05/1996
14/01/1998
27/05/2000
07/04/1992
19/10/1993
17/06/1998
02/06/1997
14/06/1997
11/01/1997
27/01/1997
15/10/1998
26/06/2000
13/09/1997
28/02/1994
13/06/1990
30/11/1997
23/11/1991
23/11/1996
04/07/1998
08/11/1995
01/10/1997
10/05/2000
24/03/2000
15/08/1999
29/06/1992
15/10/1998
09/03/1997
28/07/1998
11/04/1998
15/05/1993
28/10/1990
15/01/1998
19/07/1995
07/04/1991
13/03/1995
03/01/1996
04/02/2002
03/04/1995
07/09/1984
09/09/1997
18/10/2000
01/08/1995
22/11/1995
04/12/2000
12/08/1988
10/02/1998

20.735
27.936
25.820
28.975
19.841
28.926
23.460
22.580
28.412
24.518
20.766
25.915
29.062
23.785
23.600
26.567
28.203
24.124
21.879
21.881
26.013
28.354
29.364
23.002
19.928
26.241
24.424
26.129
19.865
20.405
24.831
24.958
20.266
23.404
21.791
23.707
24.934
25.244
23.621
20.799
20.337
19.778
20.442
29.014
23.319
20.582
27.775
21.346
25.783
25.278

M06003585
N79001700
N55002764
N35003648
N71000583
M62002050
N36003776
N99002408
N68000797
N57000992
N55003055
991031405

M53000967
N55002897

N50000633
M55001156

M56000597
N27005773
N99002212
N88006081
N24005256
N99002491
N14003084
P29000087
N22010067
N10004080
M74000116
N84000974
991034378

P14000444
N56000687
N61000827
N55002268
N06001018
N87000960
M53000836
N99002390
N36002287
P14001488
991028803

N55002958
N28002049
N45005336
N55002481
N36002468
N35003503

N62003484



VENTOLA
VENTRE
VENTRE
VENTRIGLIA
VENTRIGLIA
VENTRIGLIA
VENTURI
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDEZZA
VERDICCHIO
VERDOLINO
VERDOLIVA
VERGARA
VEROLA
VEROLLA
VEROLLA
VERRENGIA
VERRENGIA
VERRONE
VERRONE
VERTOLOMO
VERTUCCIO
VERTUCCIO
VESCE
VESPOLI
VESSECCHIA
VETRANO
VETRANO
VETROMILE
VETTORI
VEZZA
VEZZI
VICARIO

STEFANIA PIA
FEDERICA
VINCENZA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO
ANGELA
CLAUDIA
FILOMENA
FRANCESCA
GAETANO
GUIDO
JESSICA
LORENZA
LUDOVICA
LUIGIA
MARCO
MARIA DOMENICA
MARTINA
PASQUALINA
RAFFAELE
ROBERTA
ROSARIA CATERINA
VALERIA
TERESA
LUCIA
DALILA
SARA
FATIMA
VINCENZA
MARTINA
NICANDRO
ANTONELLA
MARIA
IOLANDA
NUNZIA
FEDERICA
ANTONIA
RAFFAELLA
FABIO
BRUNO
PIERA

LUCA
STEFANO
MARINA
ANTONIO
EMANUELE
MARTINA MARIA VITTORIA
VALENTINA

22/04/1994
16/06/1995
22/12/1992
09/06/2000
04/05/1998
09/03/2001
21/01/1988
19/05/1990
22/04/1996
02/01/1999
21/06/2000
22/05/1992
05/02/1998
06/09/1997
14/08/1997
28/02/1996
10/06/1993
13/04/1994
31/03/1997
26/06/1995
17/06/1994
27/05/1995
24/05/2000
16/02/1992
23/08/1985
13/11/1995
29/02/1996
02/06/1997
18/08/2000
28/04/2001
29/08/1995
22/12/1997
24/08/1995
10/05/1997
21/10/1997
06/02/1998
24/03/1995
18/02/2000
25/08/2001
03/01/1994
26/02/1998
31/07/1997
12/05/1995
09/03/1998
04/04/1996
18/03/1994
03/04/1997
27/09/1995
11/09/1997
18/12/1995

22.627
26.872
19.280
25.559
27.765
19.214
23.703
26.279
23.201
26.892
24.393
26.719
24.976
25.306
19.470
22.809
23.406
19.691
24.440
28.441
26.155
25.510
26.348
23.405
22.963
22.043
28.100
25.525
25.613
22.363
20.428
26.886
26.637
27.377
22.769
26.842
21.291
22.064
29.340
29.336
24.201
21.121
27.167
21.209
23.189
22.835
24.391
22.992
19.059
19.472

N99002486
N27005971
N55001345
M45003357
N60007256
N60007651
N68000737
M45000766
N94000570
991035740

M12002110
N17000937
P41000045
991034098

N17000997
N71000671
M74000053
N55003110
N60006176
N74000403
P14000038

N47004960
N87001654
M03000560
N23001298
991030746

M54000962
N17001055
N76004847
P30002885

N61001086
N98000613
N09000444
991034300

N56000600

991030407
N24005616
N31001728
N67003243
991033745
N92002446
N36002225
N56000647
991032699

M12001997
991031872

N60006660
M55000895



VICEDOMINI ANNA
VICEDOMINI ANNA
VICEDOMINI MICHELA
VICIDOMINI ANNA
VICIDOMINI GIUSEPPE
VICIDOMINI VALENTINA
VICINO MARIA CRISTINA ANNA
VIERTI RAFFAELE
VIGGIANO LOHENGRIN
VIGGIANO SARA
VIGLIETTI CHIARA
VIGLIETTI GIANPAOLO
VIGLIONE ANNA
VIGLIONE ANNA
VIGLIOTTI VINCENZO MARIA
VIGNOLA ANTONIO
VIGNOLA VALENTINA
VILARDI ALESSIA
VILARDI FILOMENA
VILLACARO LUISA
VILLACCIO ROSA
VILLALOBOS SAI' SARA

VILLANI ASSIA

VILLANI CHIARA
VILLANI FRANCESCA
VILLANI STEFANIA
VILLANO ROSALIA
VINACCIA ANNAMARIA
VINACCIA MARIALUISA
VINCI VIVIANA
VINCIGUERRA  CATERINA
VINCIGUERRA DOMENICO
VINCIGUERRA  GIULIA
VINCIGUERRA  GIULIANA
VINELLI GIOVANNI
VIOLA ANNALISA
VIOLA CONCETTA
VIOLA ENZA

VIOLA GIULIANA FLORA
VIOLA MARIA ASSUNTA
VIOLA ROBERTA
VIOLA ROBERTA
VIOLA VERONICA
VIOLANTE ANASTASIA
VIOLANTE MARIKA
VIOLANTE MARTINA
VIRGILIO CARMEN ANNA
VIRGILIO ROSA
VIRGIUOLO DANIELA
VISAGGIO ANNAMARIA

05/08/1995
18/10/2000
08/06/1993
18/04/1994
18/04/2000
18/05/1999
03/10/1994
14/11/1997
10/07/1991
19/01/1998
23/07/1998
13/06/1996
08/11/1996
24/08/1999
19/12/1997
24/06/1997
14/02/1993
07/07/2000
05/08/1994
17/11/1994
16/09/1996
04/11/1998
11/09/1999
13/07/1991
25/05/1992
19/01/1985
29/05/1985
18/09/1998
04/12/1997
28/12/1998
25/01/1997
07/03/1998
29/12/1995
02/01/1998
27/04/1993
02/09/1998
22/02/1996
10/09/1997
24/09/1991
27/10/1986
13/11/1987
08/01/1990
11/05/1994
03/12/1997
29/07/1997
01/05/1997
15/09/1995
15/05/1997
13/05/1986
15/06/1998

28.360
19.729
28.923
28.312
24.458
23.151
25.666
20.866
25.667
21.224
24.230
20.865
25.430
19.489
19.570
24.527
22.720
20.940
20.398
27.894
22.354
26.758
26.137
20.658
29.540
27.040
29.013
23.838
22.885
19.968
27.180
23.568
19.366
26.167
28.099
19.814
20.595
22.884
29.544
28.756
22.193
28.815
28.715
24.339
21.186
22.037
26.799
28.859
28.927
24.977

N06000918
N69001473
N45002551
991027567
991037374
N87001365

N17001004
N57000720
M03000498

N68000828
N36003134
N62004633
N56000621
P14000455
N98000562
N60008073
N55002780
N60004068
M04000229
N22008848
N36003707

N92002347
991007369
N92002604
N92002548

N60006740
N92002339
N46003727
N55002490
N14003309
N68000755
N70001052
N68000786
N98000593
M13002340

P45000013

N61001128
991032773

N14003220
M45002376
N57001096
991038932

N88006761



VISCARDI
VISCARDI
VISCARDI
VISCARDI
VISCIANO
VISCO
VISCO
VISCONTI
VISCOVO
VISCOVO
VISONE
VISONE
VISONE
VISONE
VISONE
VITAGLIANO
VITAGLIANO
VITAGLIANO
VITAGLIANO
VITAGLIANO
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALE
VITALONE
VITELLI
VITELLI
VITELLI
VITELLI
VITELLI
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO

ALESSIA
ILENIA
ROBERTA
ROSSELLA
ANTONIETTA
GIULIA
GIUSEPPE
ANGELA
CRISTIANA
GIACOMO
ALESSIA
ANTONIO
FIORELLA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI PIETRO
ALESSIA
CARMINE
GIULIANA
SABRINA
SARAH JANE
AMALIA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
CARMEN
FABIANA
FEDERICA
FEDERICO
FRANCESCA
GAETANO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI

MARIA
MARIA
MARIAGRAZIA
MICHELE
ORIANA
RACHELE
RAFFAELLA
RITA
ROSSELLA
TERESA
SALVATORE
ANGELA
ELVIRA
GENNARO MARIA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
AMALIA

02/11/1999
22/08/1997
16/01/1997
25/01/1998
19/03/1990
07/08/1996
08/06/1994
10/11/1999
27/12/1998
15/04/1997
18/01/1997
01/09/1994
24/10/1998
23/12/1998
18/04/1994
16/02/2002
10/09/1985
02/01/1999
11/06/1996
02/01/1997
13/06/1996
22/01/1991
12/03/1997
09/08/1994
07/06/1996
11/02/1999
27/01/1997
17/05/1998
18/11/1996
16/07/1997
30/01/1994
28/11/1991
27/06/1995
18/05/1999
28/03/1996
11/11/1996
18/03/1999
27/04/1996
12/08/1965
30/12/1998
22/09/2000
07/03/1994
20/10/1995
30/03/1993
01/02/1998
12/03/1998
14/08/1996
14/08/1997
16/10/1996
31/12/1994

29.067
21.708
26.579
28.111
28.399
25.330
19.420
27.766
26.236
25.800
23.653
21.165
23.278
23.358
21.057
19.930
20.009
25.121
22.228
24.550
20.136
27.529
21.930
22.748
27.226
29.280
21.792
20.725
22.718
22.509
20.709
23.662
29.241
22.996
24.214
19.826
25.147
22.962
29.306
26.003
25.659
25.591
24.327
23.847
25.590
19.932
28.543
22.061
23.164
22.854

N10004014
M12001554
N94000688
N14003177
N61000867
N14002966

N25002266
N55003220
N14002902
M46001274
N17001034
N62003749
N06001207
N88007171
N60008600
P13000033
N55003146
N55002881
M55000968
N71000635

N17000930
N55003027
N57000955
M12001816
N59001075
N55002629
N55003042
N28001868
N99002341

N99002540
M62002202
N52000439
N78000427
N55003203
P32000067
003044501

N82005177
N62005252
N27005022
N10003542
M96001239
991033857

N14003076

N62003305
N94000683
N98000607



VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITIELLO
VITILLO
VITO
VITO
VITOLINO
VITOLO
VITOLO
VITOLO
VITONE
VITTORIA
VITTORIO
VITTOZZ|
VITULANO
VITULANO
VITULANO
VIVENZIO
VIVENZIO
VIVOLO
VIVOLO
VIZIOLI
VOLINO
VOLLARO
VOLLARO
VOLLARO
VOLLERO
VOLPE
VOLPE
VOLPE

VOLPICELLA

VOLPICELLI

CARLO ANTONIO
CLARA

CLAUDIA
CRISTINA
DANIELA ELISA
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
MANUELE GIOVANNI
MARIA SERENA
ROSSELLA
SALVATORE IVAN
VALERIA

LAURA

CARMEN
SAMUELE
FEDERICA TERESA
GENNARO
MARIKA
VINCENZO
CHIARA

MIRIANA
DANIELE

GIULIA
GENNARO
GIUSEPPE
VALENTINA
ARIANNA

SILVIA
ARCANGELO
ROBERTA
RACHELE

EMILIA

ANNA
FRANCESCA
MARIA

MARIA LAURA
FRANCESCO PAOLO
LUANA

MARTINA
FRANCESCA PIA
AGNESE

22/05/1993
19/04/1996
18/03/1996
17/05/1997
21/12/1999
28/03/1996
06/05/1994
16/06/1994
15/09/1996
04/12/1997
01/08/1994
29/12/1997
08/10/1997
19/05/1993
02/12/1993
25/05/1993
22/07/1996
20/09/1996
03/04/1996
23/07/1999
15/07/1997
19/05/2001
04/02/1994
02/10/2000
04/08/1996
23/12/1996
16/03/1999
20/09/1997
20/02/1999
28/03/2000
06/07/1996
14/09/1998
25/04/2000
08/06/1994
18/10/1995
30/07/1996
05/03/1994
19/10/1994
29/08/1996
08/05/2001
14/12/1995

29.267
24.457
29.447
24.017
28.116
22.699
26.358
26.856
23.468
25.743
24.011
26.847
22.181
19.884
21.038
29.266
22.165
25.124
22.461
23.456
19.255
22.911
23.825
22.370
22.374
26.592
25.959
27.582
26.649
24.987
24.428
26.925
27.655
19.217
19.842
20.878
21.758
19.558
28.770
24.888
27.406

N55002918
N14002905
N27005121
N79001653
N24005325
N52000527
M53000867
N78000340
991032048

N60005708
N60006343
M46001240
991033490

N99002342
M03000453

N14003134
N73001353

991037209

N62003413
P14001549
M10000311
N47006398
N27005221
N79001616
N59001259
N92002617
N22010223
N25002267
P32000049
N88006758
N60007950
N27005138
N71000575
M54001113

M04000190
X70000319
N87001615
N55002845



